Office Hours

o Willage of Fexryywille
o 170 FPine St.

Tuesday, January 7, 10am-1pm

Thursday, January %, Ipm-3pm
Tuesday, January 14, 10am-2pm
Thursday, January 16, Ipm-4pm
Tuesday, January 28, 10am-2pm
Thursday, January 30, Ipm-4pm
Thursday, February 6, Ilpm-4pm
Tuesday, February 11, 10am-2pm
Thursday, February 13, Ipm-4pm
Tuesday, February 18, 10am-1pm
Thursday, February 20, Ipm-3pm
Tuesday, February 25, 10am-1pm
Thursday, February 27, Ipm-3pm

camtact the CLerk, Chisse, at 608-734-9406.



